
順位 クラス 選手名 所属 日ラ会員番号 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 Ｘ点 備考
1 Ｄ 礒貝　昭男 愛知 15-000-293 99.2 97.9 98.4 99.9 99.9 100.2 595.5 0
1 Ｇ 上野　茂男 岐阜 15-001-167 102.5 102.5 104 103.5 103.6 100 616.1 0
2 Ｇ 小林　知昭 新潟 15-000-507 100.4 102.7 102.8 102.9 103.2 102.3 614.3 0
3 Ｇ 神田　元昭 愛知 15-000-861 101.9 102.6 105.4 101.5 100.5 100.7 612.6 0
4 Ｇ 福永　泰幸 兵庫 23-001-045 101.2 102 101.5 102.8 102.1 100 609.6 0
5 Ｇ 秋武　良行 兵庫 22-000-594 100.4 103.1 102.5 102.9 101.2 10.7 520.8 0
1 Ｓ 小林　克己 愛知 15-001-755 103.4 105.8 104.3 104.3 105 103.9 626.7 0
2 Ｓ 北山　裕之 兵庫 15-001-881 103.4 102.7 105 103.3 104.3 102.8 621.5 0
1 Ｂ 織田　祐宏 福井 25-002-048 105.2 106.5 104.8 105.8 106.8 106.2 635.3 0 日本新・マスターズ
2 Ｂ 川原　智志 静岡 20-003-400 105.9 105 104.8 104 104.2 103.8 627.7 0

順位 クラス 選手名 所属 日ラ会員番号 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 Ｘ点 備考
1 Ｂ 木下　裕希子 日障連 102.3 103.5 101.9 103.4 102.6 103.8 617.5 0

順位 クラス 選手名 所属 日ラ会員番号 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 Ｘ点 備考
1 Ｐ 遠藤　清 山梨 22-000-086 97 92 91 94 92 95 561 19
2 Ｐ 八角　 勇 岩手 15-000-056 91 89 89 95 91 93 548 12
3 Ｐ 園田　侃 東京 15-000-088 90 94 87 87 90 92 540 8
1 Ｄ 高桑　昭紀 石川 15-000-353 95 96 98 98 95 98 580 19
2 Ｄ 板倉　勉 静岡 16-000-359 94 95 96 93 97 96 571 17
3 Ｄ 古城　幸三 静岡 24-000-230 95 95 90 94 89 91 554 8
4 Ｄ 鈴木　啓史 愛知 17-000-131 88 90 94 93 93 95 553 15
5 Ｄ 久保川　健 山梨 15-000-157 88 94 92 91 94 91 550 15
6 Ｄ 角屋　典之介 静岡 15-000-252 90 87 86 92 88 90 533 6
1 Ｇ 影山　喜文 東京 20-000-728 98 97 97 97 95 97 581 26
2 Ｇ 上野　茂男 岐阜 15-001-167 98 97 93 97 98 96 579 17 団
3 Ｇ 大久保　茂 栃木 15-001-253 95 99 95 95 96 97 577 25
4 Ｇ 原田　和久 東京 15-001-437 96 95 94 100 94 98 577 20
5 Ｇ 方山　タカシ 東京 15-000-652 95 94 96 97 96 96 574 21
6 Ｇ 早川　一郎 山梨 31-009-356 95 98 94 96 99 92 574 20
7 Ｇ 福永　泰幸 兵庫 23-001-045 94 94 97 98 95 94 572 19 団
8 Ｇ 田中　敏夫 三重 25-000-814 97 94 97 94 93 96 571 18 団
9 Ｇ 神田　元昭 愛知 15-000-861 97 95 94 94 94 96 570 21 団

10 Ｇ 鈴木　正巳 静岡 15-001-241 92 93 96 98 96 95 570 16
11 Ｇ 大森　和夫 東京 15-001-053 96 94 97 94 93 95 569 18
12 Ｇ 石川　行裕 東京 15-001-003 95 96 93 95 94 94 567 15
13 Ｇ 榊原　仁三 愛知 24-000-686 96 89 94 95 95 97 566 15 団
14 Ｇ 秋武　良行 兵庫 22-000-594 95 93 94 96 91 97 566 14 団
15 Ｇ 太田　寛道 東京 15-000-995 92 93 93 95 94 96 563 12
16 Ｇ 西田　公也 兵庫 28-000-566 95 86 91 93 93 96 554 12
17 Ｇ 塚原　雄器 石川 16-001-446 92 93 91 93 92 91 552 8
18 Ｇ 馬場　保司 東京 15-000-960 93 93 89 93 90 93 551 10
19 Ｇ 村林　正敏 東京 15-000-630 87 82 94 94 92 93 542 12
20 Ｇ 小野　保夫 東京 15-000-800 79 80 78 76 80 86 479 5
1 Ｇｓ 伊藤　達信 静岡 15-000-487 98 98 97 99 100 100 592 35 団
2 Ｇｓ 橋詰　晴彬 京都 26-000-449 97 98 98 99 97 96 585 28
3 Ｇｓ 方山　タカシ 東京 15-000-652 98 97 95 95 97 98 580 26
4 Ｇｓ 小林　知昭 新潟 15-000-507 95 98 98 95 97 97 580 23
5 Ｇｓ 中村　孝夫 三重 15-000-708 94 95 94 97 98 93 571 25 団
6 Ｇｓ 太田　忠男 埼玉 17-000-174 96 95 93 90 90 89 553 15
7 Ｇｓ 礒貝　昭男 愛知 15-000-293 87 93 93 92 95 93 553 8 団
1 Ｓ 城口　保雄 長野 15-001-988 97 98 97 98 99 99 588 28
2 Ｓ 林　　恵 長野 15-001-695 98 98 97 97 99 98 587 28
3 Ｓ 朝比奈　昌利 静岡 15-002-160 97 99 97 95 98 98 584 27 団
4 Ｓ 藤野原 眞治 三重 24-002-008 97 95 97 98 96 98 581 26 団
5 Ｓ 小林　克己 愛知 15-001-755 96 96 97 99 96 96 580 32
6 Ｓ 嶋津　勝敏 大阪 30-001-692 95 98 97 97 93 98 578 20
7 Ｓ 多田　良也 岐阜 15-002-268 98 96 95 94 95 99 577 20 団
8 Ｓ 高野　真一 鳥取 15-001-593 97 96 94 93 98 97 575 21
9 Ｓ 藤平　　敏 千葉 21-001-885 93 95 95 92 94 99 568 18

10 Ｓ 好川　修一 大阪 25-002-034 95 94 93 95 96 94 567 15
11 Ｓ 金山　典生 東京 15-002-222 89 93 92 97 96 97 564 18
12 Ｓ 澤田　芳美 東京 15-001-582 95 89 95 90 97 93 559 17
13 Ｓ 中島　栄司 千葉 30-002-163 95 97 88 93 94 91 558 15
14 Ｓ 北山　裕之 兵庫 15-001-881 91 93 94 95 91 92 556 11 団
15 Ｓ 橋本　俊明 東京 15-002-087 94 93 91 93 90 92 553 11
1 Ｓｓ 城口　保雄 長野 15-001-988 99 97 95 100 100 98 589 38
2 Ｓｓ 松野　悟 静岡 17-001-157 100 93 97 99 96 98 583 26
3 Ｓｓ 馬場　保司 東京 15-000-960 96 95 97 95 94 99 576 20
1 Ｂ 織田　祐宏 福井 25-002-048 100 100 99 100 99 98 596 41 ﾏｽﾀｰ新
2 Ｂ 甲斐　伸一 愛知 15-002-900 96 97 99 97 96 97 582 26
3 Ｂ 巣原　剛 静岡 26-003-045 98 95 94 98 97 97 579 22 団
4 Ｂ 目良　明裕 千葉 22-002-841 96 95 99 96 91 100 577 28
5 Ｂ 大工原 貴之 山梨 19-002-637 92 91 94 94 96 92 559 13
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順位 クラス 選手名 所属 日ラ会員番号 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 Ｘ点 備考
1 Ｓ 小栗　妙子 岐阜 24-001-945 96 85 83 95 91 80 530 12 団
2 Ｓ 桂　玲子 神奈川 31-010-234 74 76 79 86 87 89 491 2
1 Ｂ 源　洋子 埼玉 20-002-820 98 100 95 98 100 98 589 29

順位 クラス 選手名 所属 日ラ会員番号 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 Ｘ点 備考
1 Ｄ 鈴木　啓史 愛知 17-000-131 78 80 95 93 66 73 485 6
1 Ｇ 田中　敏夫 三重 25-000-814 95 94 97 97 84 84 551 8
2 Ｇ 萩原　一孝 静岡 23-000-517 91 90 99 96 84 80 540 9
3 Ｇ 原田　和久 東京 15-001-437 88 88 96 96 85 80 533 9
1 Ｓ 多田　良也 岐阜 15-002-268 93 93 94 96 83 87 546 13
2 Ｓ 鈴木　和彦 愛知 15-002-348 88 90 98 94 81 79 530 8
3 Ｓ 好川　修一 大阪 25-002-034 90 79 94 95 81 88 527 12
4 Ｓ 座間　毅 神奈川 86 89 93 95 80 80 523 10
6 Ｓ 高野　真一 鳥取 15-001-593 87 87 96 92 59 64 485 8

順位 クラス 選手名 所属 日ラ会員番号 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 Ｘ点 備考
1 Ｓ 尾﨑　恵子 日障連 25-001-791 89 82 90 88 77 76 502 4
1 Ｂ 源　洋子 埼玉 20-002-820 93 95 95 99 94 88 564 16

順位 クラス 選手名 所属 日ラ会員番号 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 Ｘ点 備考
1 Ｇ 熊谷　節子 東京 15-001-189 80 80 78 81 0 0 319 0
2 Ｇ 太田　啓子 東京 24-001-232 76 74 84 80 0 0 314 2
3 Ｇ 菊本　るい 東京 28-001-036 76 83 73 78 0 0 310 0
1 Ｓ 鈴木　啓子 神奈川 29-001-722 87 89 90 87 0 0 353 3
2 Ｓ 小栗　妙子 岐阜 24-001-945 81 87 80 83 0 0 331 3
1 Ｂ 酒寄　貴瀬 神奈川 89 84 79 87 0 0 339 4
2 Ｂ 稲邑　麻澄 神奈川 34-013-339 72 89 87 87 0 0 335 2
3 Ｂ 濱川 　由香 兵庫 27-002-559 73 73 80 73 0 0 299 3

順位 クラス 選手名 所属 日ラ会員番号 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 Ｘ点 備考
1 Ｇ 海老根　慶周 千葉 15-000-557 88 92 91 84 88 83 526 5
2 Ｇ 秋山　裕道 大阪 16-000-863 85 91 82 87 90 90 525 5
3 Ｇ 佐々木　卓雄 宮城 25-000-518 85 87 80 84 89 87 512 4
4 Ｇ 大久保　茂 栃木 15-001-253 78 82 80 86 89 87 502 7
5 Ｇ 大森　和夫 東京 15-001-053 83 78 75 88 85 84 493 4
6 Ｇ 塚原　雄器 石川 16-001-446 78 81 87 85 79 82 492 2
7 Ｇ 小野　保夫 東京 15-000-800 80 76 89 79 89 76 489 2
1 Ｓ 藤野原 眞治 三重 24-002-008 89 90 92 92 94 92 549 11
2 Ｓ 込山　謙二 山梨 15-001-678 92 89 86 93 86 90 536 10
3 Ｓ 金山　典生 東京 15-002-222 85 90 90 93 85 87 530 6
4 Ｓ 鳥居　健 埼玉 28-001-824 81 85 77 87 88 77 495 2
5 Ｓ 久保田　悦郎 静岡 15-0002-289 70 58 52 61 67 60 368 0
6 Ｓ 長谷川　恵一 静岡 15-001-626 54 54 73 58 67 56 362 1
1 Ｂ 生野　明利 神奈川 26-003-048 86 96 92 87 89 93 543 8
2 Ｂ 南部　正臣 三重 29-002-643 89 90 88 90 81 87 525 2

順位 クラス 選手名 所属 日ラ会員番号 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 Ｘ点 備考
1 Ｄ 田口　絹代 日障連 24-000-374 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 0
1 Ｇ 秋武　洋子 兵庫 28-000-533 96 92 95 98 95 97 573 0

順位 クラス 選手名 所属 日ラ会員番号 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 Ｘ点 備考
1 Ｂ 尾崎　陽一 兵庫 20-002-484 87 81 83 84 0 0 335 3

順位 クラス 選手名 所属 日ラ会員番号 1 2 3 4 5 6 合計 Ｘ点 備考
1 Ｇ 太田　啓子 東京 24-001-232 84 90 87 88 0 0 349 2
2 Ｇ 菊本　るい 東京 28-001-036 87 82 86 89 0 0 344 5
1 Ｂ 濱川 　由香 兵庫 27-002-559 73 71 79 71 0 0 294 1
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